Komet Dental Presents New Products at IDS in Cologne

Lemgo, January 23, 2023

From March 14th to March 18th, Komet Dental is part of the leading global trade fair for the dental community in Cologne and can be visited at the booths H010 J029 and H030 J031 in Hall 11.3. The 100-year old company from Lemgo will present its latest products, offer a variety of interactive ways to test them on site and provide opportunities for trade fair visitors to receive individual consulting.

Innovations from Lemgo Set New Standards

Komet Dental's product innovations include the heat-treated FQ file system for endodontics and the new innovative oscillating disc for use in aligner therapy. Moreover, Komet Dental will be presenting the expansion of the DIAO portfolio. The innovative diamond coating with integrated ceramic pearls enables a concentrated cutting performance for optimum control and can now also be used for cavity preparation.

Focus on Intensive Exchange and Extensive Testing

True to the motto "Feel the Future of Quality", visitors can get their hands on all the Komet products on site at the trade fair booth. Experts and product developers will be available to provide individual consulting. In addition, Komet offers an exciting game that involves a VR goggle and will give visitors completely new perspectives on dental treatments. The highlight to take part in: The free EndoFIT Essentials and KometBioSeal trainings. In these courses, experts will guide through the entire procedure of a root canal treatment or shine a light on the application and the benefits of the bioceramic obturation material KometBioSeal.

The following Images are available:

Image 1:



January 23, 2023

eprint restrictions

Date

reprint free, please submit copy

Contact Komet Dental

Komet Dental Gebr. Brasseler GmbH & Co. KG Trophagener Weg 25 · 32657 Lemgo Postfach 160 · 32631 Lemgo Germany

+49 (0) 5261 701-0 info@kometdental.de www.kometdental.com

Limited Partnership, based in Lemgo Registration court Lemgo HRA 1156

General partner: DENTAL Brasseler GmbH, based in Lemgo, Registration court Lemgo HRB 1157

Managing directors: Stephan Köhler, Klaus Rübesamen, Markus Trachternach

ontact Press

Julia Lempe Global Marketing Manager

+49 (0) 5261 701-1890 jlempe@kometdental.com



Caption: Under the motto "Feel the future of quality", Komet Dental is presenting, among other things, new products for cavity preparation and root canal treatment.

Source: Komet Dental

Available image formats:

- 16:9
- 9:16

About Komet Dental

Since 1923, Gebr. Brasseler GmbH & Co KG, headquartered in Lemgo, Germany, has been offering one of the world's largest ranges of rotary dental instruments and systems under the Komet Dental brand, with over 25,000 items. These are available through subsidiaries and partners in around 100 countries worldwide.

The comprehensive range includes sophisticated standard instruments and innovative solutions that set industry-wide standards in dental practices and laboratories. In addition to the classic "rose bur", the broad portfolio includes many other instruments such as crown cutters, composite removers and polishers. This is supplemented by products and systems for endodontic treatments. Services such as the Komet Academy with training courses on the use of the products complete the range.

Komet

January 23, 2023

eprint restrictions
reprint free, please submit copy

Contact Komet Dental

Date

Komet Dental Gebr. Brasseler GmbH & Co. KG Trophagener Weg 25 · 32657 Lemgo Postfach 160 · 32631 Lemgo Germany

> +49 (0) 5261 701-0 info@kometdental.de www.kometdental.com

Limited Partnership, based in Lemgo Registration court Lemgo HRA 1156

General partner: DENTAL Brasseler GmbH, based in Lemgo, Registration court Lemgo HRB 1157

Managing directors: Stephan Köhler, Klaus Rübesamen, Markus Trachternach

Contact Press

Julia Lempe Global Marketing Manager

+49 (0) 5261 701-1890 jlempe@kometdental.com